TANKACTIVE.

The Responsible Choice




What Is
TankActive?

User-friendly mobile app
Compatible with 10S & Android

Monitor local or remote inventory & alarms
with the security of real-time notifications

TANK

Milton Devices

Sensor Alarms System Alarms

Tank 01
Regular 1

Tank 02
Regular 2

Tank 03
Super

Tank 04
Diesel




Realtime Notifications

* One-Click Access: Easily access the app directly
: S from the notification itself, saving you time by
K Active s{x‘ instantly opening the app to the relevant tank's

zE ) i ek T oo S information.
2 over 30 minutes
~— * At-a-Glance Information: Notifications provide
Fitchburg Bulk Terminal [1001] Dat... 5m ago
25;?;%':,2:122““”°‘°ee”“*"°"e"'“ essential details immediately, such as the specific
.. ANEEWREOY PN | P 1 Q
P e tank that's low on fuel and the exact fuel level in
ata for this tank has not been reported in
D) e o R e oot gallons or percentage.
E'é?a"?o“,’?hﬁ“tﬁ‘nleé?s"éi't[Si’fr?]re"pa;ned?r”,‘ & * Enhanced Efficiency: By receiving Realtime
over 30 minutes oo . . . .
- notifications, businesses can optimize fuel
|, et —— management, streamline logistics, and reduce

over 30 minutes

downtime due to fuel shortages.

TANKALCTIVE.



DASHBOARD

DASHBOARD

Total Alarms > Site Out Alarms >

View notifications to manage
sites & events on the go

Monitor: inventory, tank status,

sensor status, & current trends Inventory

View live data of sites to fix
problems as they happen

25.00

1925

See all critical information &
alarms in one place 1450

926




TANKACTIVE.

LOCATIONS

* View a detailed display of all your sites

* Features a search bar to quickly find exactly what site
you are looking for

* Drill down into your site to view tank details, alarms,
and more on one easy-to-read chart

e All information stored in the app can be shared with
anyone through any communication platform

* View inventory (high or low) and all other critical
alarms

LOCATIONS

297 Braintree
Last Read: 02/06/23, 11:55 AM

Bourne
Last Read: 02/06/23, 11:37 AM

)\ Braintree #2
' Last Read: 02/06/23, 11:55 AM

Dedham
Last Read: 02/06/23, 11:34 AM

Hanover #1
Last Read: 02/06/23, 11:43 AM

é




MORE FEATURES

* Enable or disable specific
notifications

* Appearance: light & dark
mode options

* Set your manager’s access
level to only view relevant

sites

TANKACTIVE.

SETTINGS

! Notifications

Push Notifications

Appearence




Notification Demo

* One-Click Access: Easily access the app directly
from the notification itself, saving you time by
instantly opening the app to the relevant tank's
information.

* At-a-Glance Information: Notifications provide
essential details immediately, such as the specific
tank that's low on fuel and the exact fuel level in
ik _"4 gallons or percentage.

Wilmington Sensor High Liquid Al... 27m ago

- el * Enhanced Efficiency: By receiving Realtime

—_ . notifications, businesses can optimize fuel
Wilmington Sensor High Liquid Al... 27m ago

SeHS o'cctod Al evel management, streamline logistics, and reduce
downtime due to fuel shortages.

TANKALCTIVE.



Sharing Demo

DASHBOARD

Current Alarms > Site Out Alarms

* One-Click Access: Easily access the app directly
from the notification itself, saving you time by
instantly opening the app to the relevant tank's
information.

25 g

Inventory

* At-a-Glance Information: Notifications provide
essential details immediately, such as the specific
tank that's low on fuel and the exact fuel level in

8 gallons or percentage.

100-80% 80-60% 60-40% 40-20%

Inventory Level (%) * Enhanced Efficiency: By receiving Realtime
notifications, businesses can optimize fuel
management, streamline logistics, and reduce
downtime due to fuel shortages.

TANKALCTIVE.



CLOUD BASED ACCESS & STORAGE

e Connect your tank gauge to our
onsite appliance to send out
your data through a secure VPN

Two ways to connect

your ATG to the cloud: e Connect your tank gauge

directly to your network to be
polled by our servers

TANKACTIVE:.



Organization - Tab

1. Gives Administrators a clean dashboard
2. This top-level view, rapidly shows at a glance

status of all fuel assets.
3. Can be used to drill down into Locations if needed.

TANKACTIVE.



Organization - Dashboard

At a glance alarm & inventory status

Instght
Main Organization Location
DashBoard | Directory
DashBoard
DashBoard
! i ®
SiteWatch

M TECHNOLOGIES

Alarms 20
Not Acknowledged Acknowledged
High Priority 5 0
Low Priority 3 0
Todo List XflO

1. You have 53 manual compliance items overdue.
2. You have 0 manual compliance items near due.

Inventory 2

o
1]

80% - 100%

60% - 80%

40% - 60%

20% - 40%

0% - 20%

Water - Max. Height

Monthly Leak Test Schedule

Monthly Leak Test Duration

Monthly Leak Test Rate

Monthly Leak Test Passing

Overfill - (90%)

Overfill - (95%)

Reconciliation (MA)

Operational Compliance Exceptions

Yy
u]

»

T T T T I

8

16

24 32 40

TANKACTIVE.
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Organization - Daily Reports
 Daily Starting Levels

]1151(_{111

Main Organization Location

Compliance Reports Profile Rpts
Dispatch Rpts

Daily Opening Inventory
Polled Inventory (M)
Polled Inventory (S)
Delivery Variance

Delivery Forecast

-
Sltve:}_t_,ﬂgh

®

Accounting Rpts Dispatch Rpts Maintenance/Services

Daily Opening Inventory Report
Date Time Tank Product

= Location: I

Sep-22-2021 02:55 01 Regular
Sep-22-2021 02:55 02 Super
Sep-22-2021 02:55 03 Diesel

= Location: I

Sep-22-2021 02:40 01 Super
Sep-22-2021 02:40 02 Regular
Sep-22-2021 02:40 03 Regular
Sep-22-2021 02:40 04 Diesel

= Location: I

Sep-22-2021 02:02 01 Regular
Sep-22-2021 02:02 02 Super
Sep-22-2021 02:02 03 Diesel

= Location: EEEEEEEE
Sep-22-2021 02:31 01 Regular Main

Sep-22-2021 02:31 02 RegularLineM

Gross Gallons

4,387

2,991

2141

2,755

2701

2,750

2,233

5,340

1,220

1,532

3,924

3.921

Ullage

10,394

1,652

3,857

3,142

3,196

3,147

3783

6,187

8,464

4,466

7,703

3,908

Wwelcome IR
Help Options Logout

Group By: Location v | Collapse Groups = J-|PDF [ CSV

TANKACTIVE.

Copyright @ 2012 SiteWatch Technologies LLC. All rights reserved.




Organization - Current Readings

1. Regular reporting

L
1

1 Oy 1
Instight

Main Organization Location
Compliance Reports Profile Rpts
Dispatch Rpts

Daily Opening Inventory
Polled Inventory (M)
Polled Inventory (S)
Delivery Variance

Delivery Forecast

®

MYy
SiteWatch
LY,

Accounting Rpls Dispatch Rpts

Polled Inventory Manifold Tanks

Maintenance/Services

Date Time Tank Product Gross Gallons
= Location: NG
Sep-22-2021 09:21 01 Regular 3861
Sep-22-2021 09:21 02 Super 2881
Sep-22-2021 09:21 03 Diesel 2004
= Location:

Sep-22-2021 08:55 01 Super 272
Sep-22-2021 08:55 02 Regular 5182
Sep-22-2021 08:55 04 Diesel 2157
= Location: I

Sep-22-2021 09:58 01 Regular 5241
Sep-22-2021 09:58 02 Super 1220
Sep-22-2021 09:58 03 Diesel 1532
= Location:

Sep-22-2021 09:40 01 Regular Main 7328
Sep-22-2021 09:40 03 Super 2790
Sep-22-2021 09:40 04 Diesel 1614

= Lacatinn:

Ullage

10920

1762

3994

3185

6612

3859

6286

8464

4466

12128

5039

10013

welcome N
Help Options Logout

J~|PDF @ |CSV

TANKACTIVE.
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Organization - Delivery reporting 1

1. Automatically records deliveries

[nsteght

Main Organization Location

Compliance Reports Profile Rpts

Dispatch Rpts

Daily Opening Inventory
Polled Inventory (M)
Polled Inventory (S)
Delivery Variance

Delivery Forecast

TECHNOLOGIE

m ®
SiteWatch
N/

Accounting Rpts

Delivery Variance Report

Date

Time

Product

Dispatch Rpts

Start Gallons

Maintenance/Services

= Location : R

Sep-01-2021

Sep-02-2021

Sep-02-2021

Sep-02-2021

Sep-03-2021

Sep-06-2021

Sep-06-2021

Sep-07-2021

Sep-08-2021

Sep-08-2021

Sep-08-2021

Sep-10-2021

Sep-11-2021

Sep-12-2021

Sep-12-2021

09:41

16:56

16:57

17:04

17:10

10:40

10:41

18:48

10:57

11:04

11:05

06:25

14:23

10:50

10:53

Regular

Diesel

Super

Regular

Regular

Regular

Super

Super

Diesel

Regular

Super

Regular

Super

Regular

Super

4,734

2,021

2,218

5,773

7,010

4,823

1,568

2,192

1,810

3617

1,919

5,555

2,192

2,909

1,840

Month: Septembe v

End Gallons Delivery Ticket
11,131 6,397 6,500
3,032 1,011 1,004
3,727 1,509 1,501
11,129 5,356 5,501
12,460 5,450 5,503
10,684 5,861 6,000
3,078 1,510 1,500
2,219 27 0

3,019 1,209 1,200
11,897 8,280 8,499
3,937 2,018 2,000
11,431 5,876 5,999
2,219 27 0

12,703 9,794 9,999
3,859 2,019 1,999

2021

Variance

-103

27

-219

-123

27

-205

20

v Group By: Location v Collapse Groups

Welcome IS

Help Options Logout

- PDF @& CSV

TANKACTIVE.
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Organization - Delivery reporting 2

* Allows BOL entry for variance calculation

. Welcome—
I Nsligo l] { Help Options Logout

Main Organization Location

Compliance Reports Profile Rpts Accounting Rpts Dispatch Rpts Maintenance/Services

Dispatch Rpts Delivery Variance Report Month: Septembe v  Year 2021 v GroupBy: Location v | Collapse Groups = )-|PDF & | CSV
Date Time Product Start Gallons End Gallons Delivery Ticket Variance

= Location: K

Daily Opening Inventory

Polled Inventory (M)

Sep-01-2021 09:41 Regular 4,734 11,131 6,397 6,500 -103
Polled Inventory (S) Sep-02-2021 16:56 Diesel 2,021 3,032 1,011 1,004 7
Sep-02-2021 16:57 Super 2,218 3,727 1,509 1,501 8
Delivery Variance
Sep-02-2021 17:04 Regular 5773 11,129 5,356 5,501 -145
Delivery Forecast Sep-03-2021 17:10 Regular 7,010 12,460 5,450 5,503 -53
Sep-06-2021 10:40 Regular 4,823 10,684 5,861 6,000 -139
Sep-06-2021 10:41 Super 1,568 3,078 1,510 1,500 10
Sep-07-2021 18:48 Super 2,192 2,219 27 0 27
Sep-08-2021 10:57 Diesel 1,810 3,019 1,209 1,200 9
Sep-08-2021 11:04 Regular 3,617 11,897 8,280 8,499 -219
Sep-08-2021 11:05 Super 1,919 3,937 2,018 2,000 18
Sep-10-2021 06:25 Regular 5,555 11,431 5,876 5,999 -123
Sep-11-2021 14:23 Super 2,192 2,219 27 0 27

: 37 ® Sep-12-2021 10:50  Regular 2,909 12,703 9,794 9,999 205
SiteWatch
N RGN0 Sep-12-2021 10:53 Super 1,840 3,859 2,019 1,999 20 @

Copyright © 2012 SiteWatch Technologies LLC. All rights reserved.



Location - Dashboard

1. An abbreviated view grouped by Proteus

InsPl
nsight

Main || Organizatien | Location

] ~| [ DeshBoan | Profile Reports MECRP Toalbox

DashBoard
Alarms 2|oj |.op [ p NEAE
Bulletin Board
Not Acknowledged Acknowledged
High Priority '] o
Low Priority 1 o
Todo List zf[ 2|0
Reconciliation (MA)
1. You have 0 manual compliance items overdue.
2. ¥ou have 0 manual compliance items near due.
Inventory =]
80% - 100%
60% - 80%
r T T T 1
0 1 2 3 4

40% - 60%

20% - 40%

0% - 20%

SiteWatch® TAN KAET I VE @

~ TECHNOLOGIES

Copyright @ 2012 SiteWatch Technologies LLC. All rights reserved.



Location — Tank Levels

1. Tank Levels Grouped by %volume

L] weicome I
I nsio ]‘[ t Help Options Logout
Main Organization Location
[ ] v DashBoard Profile Reports MECRP Toolbox
DashBoard Inventory 40% - 60% Colapse Groups
Bulletin Board Location Acdress City State Date Time Tank Gross Gallons Uniage Product
& Product: Diesel
_—— S Main Street Avon MA Sep-22-2021 10:57 04 3,133 2,883 Diesel
= Product: Super
[ ] I Vain Street Avon MA Sep-22-2021 10:57 01 2,666 32n Super

TANKACTIVE.

- / ®
Sltvelil;_Cl’ll'
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Location - Daily Starting History

1. Historical Data organized by Year, Month, Day

. weicome I
Inst o ]1 t Help Options Logout
Main Organization Location
|| v DashBoard Profile Reports MECRP Toolbox
Reports Inventory Monih: Septembe ¥ | Year 2021 v Tank: | 01-Super v | Collapse Groups | /i.|PDF @& | CSV
Inventory Time Tank Level Gross Gallons Net Gallons Temperature Uttage Water Height Water Gallons

= Date: Sep-01-2021

Alams 0239 1 36.26 2,149 2133 7078 3748 0 0

Sensor Status Total 2,133 3748
(= Date: Sep-02-2021
Delivery
02:39 1 31.48 1,760 1,746 T1.15 4137 1] 0
Book Balance Total 1,746 4137
= Date: Sep-03-2021
Leak Tast
02:38 1 45.35 2919 2,896 71.00 2978 o 0
CsLD Total 2,919 2,896 2978
3 Date: Sep-04-2021
Totalizer
0239 1 41.40 2362 2,963 70.25 3315 0 ]
CITLD Total 2,582 2

o Date: Sep-05-2021
02:39 1 BRI 2,287 221 7037 3610 0 ]

Total 2,287 3,610

=& Date: Sep-06-2021
02:39 1 52.75 3,547 3,522 69.92 2350 o 0

Total 3,547 3522 2,3

= Date: Sep-07-2021
02:39 1 50.18 3,330 3,305 7048 2,567 o 0
Total 3,330 3,305 2,967

o Date: Sep-08-2021

0230 1 46.18 2989 2,966 70.07 2,908 0 0
' ® Total 989 2,966 2,908
Slt.eWatch 2 Date: Sep-09-2021 @

a2-aa 1 FLrL 2AT1 2 AR2 RO AR AR n n =

)

Copyright © 2012 SiteWatch Technologles LLC. All rights reserved



Location — Daily Sensor Status

1. Graphical view of the sensor's conditions

[ )
Insteght

Main Organization Location

] >
Reports

Inventory
Alarms
Sensor Status
Delivery

Book Balance
Leak Test
CSLD
Totalizer

CITLD

My ®
Sltvel!.’.__C]’}

weicome [N
Help Options Logout
DashBoard Profile Reports MECRP Tooibox

Sensor Status Month: | Septembe v Year 2021 v POF

1 2 3 4 3 6 7 8 9 10 " 12 13 14 135 16 7 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 | 29 30

Regular Inter (01) v v i v v v i v v i v v i v v o i v v o v v A A X X A A A X

Diesel Inter (02) v v v v =4 =4 o v v v v v v v 4 v v 4 v v . L A b 4 A A A ~ A A

Diesel Sump(02) IOl |V IVl |l | = X X | X X X | X | X

Regular Sump(01) v v v v 7 v v v v v v v o i ' v v v v v v v X A L X X A X X

Super Sump(03) v d v o o4 4 v v L o v v v v v v v v v v v v A b 4 A A A b 4 X b 4

Super Inter (03) v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v X ad Lo X X e X X

Gi mNo
w' Normal ) Alarm Response J Data Not Available

TANKACTIVE.
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Location — Alarm History

. Monthly record of a location’s alarms

waeicome I
I nsige ] 1t Help Options Logout
Main Organization Location
| ¥ DashBoard Profile Reports MECRP Toolbox
Reports Alarms Month: | Septembe v  Year (2021 |v | -|PDF @ |CSV
Inventory Date Time Unilt Type Description Alarm Cleared Date Cleared Tima
Sep-14-2021 1337 o2 tank Regular Owerfill Alarm Sep-14-2021 13:48
Alarms
Sep-12-2021 1:25 system Underground Storage Tanks Printer Emor Sep-12-2021 135
Sensor Status Sep-12-2021 1:25 system Underground Storage Tanks Paper Out Alarm Sep-12-2021 1:35
Sep-13-2021 09:38 system Underground Storage Tanks Printer Emor Sep-13-2021 09:38
Delivery
Sep-13-2021 0937 system Underground Storage Tanks Paper Out Alarm Sep-13-2021 0938
Book Balance Sep-02-2021 1027 02 tank Reguiar Overfil Alamm Sap-02:2021 10:36
Sep-13-2021 09:37 1 Unds d St Tank: Printer E Sep-13-2021 09:38
Leak Test P system nderground Storage Tanks rinter Emor 8p-
Sep-20-2021 16:23 system Underground Storage Tanks Paper Out Alarm Sep-20-2021 16:48
CsLD
Sep-20-2021 16:23 sysiem Underground Storage Tanks Printer Emor Sep-20-2021 16:43
Tetalizer Sep-12-2021 1:35 systam Underground Storage Tanks Paper Out Alarm Sep-12-2021 1:35
Sep-21-2021 1217 system Underground Storage Tanks Paper Out Alarm Sep-21-2021 1247
CITLD
Sep-12-2021 1:35 system Underground Storage Tanks Printer Emor Sep-12-2021 133
Sep-17-2021 09:23 03 tank Regular Overfill Alarm Sep-17-2021 09:35
Sep-21-2021 1217 system Underground Storage Tanks Printer Emor Sep-21-2021 1217

o TANKACTIVE.

Copyright © 2012 SiteWalch Technologles LLC. Al rights reserved.



TANKACTIVE.
Why Choose TankActive?

 Keep up with day-to-day management of
facilities in the palm of your hand

 With real time updates, monitor current
inventory rates to ACCURATELY and
EFFICIENTLY schedule deliveries.

TankActive Is your solution!




TANKACTIVE.

The Responsible Choice.
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